
                    Nov 2020 Memberlist
 Last Name  First Name  Email Address 
 Agrati  Barbara  bffagrati@gmail.com
 Anderson  Sherry  Anderson3359@gmail.com
 Anderson  Don  dandy1103h@gmail.com
 Andruss  Kim  kim.andruss@yahoo.com
 Andruss  Harry  harryandruss@yahoo.com
 Armour  Joe  armour_joe@yahoo.com
 Armour  Marilyn  marilyn.armour@yahoo.com
 Atrati  Mike  michaelagrait@gmail.com
 Babbin  Mark and Michelle  michbabin04@yahoo.com
 Back  Dan & Sue  dlback@earthlink.net
 Back  Sue  Esback@earthlink.net
 Barton  Sue  susannebarton1951@gmail.com
 Beauvais  Linda  LLinda3Kids@yahoo.com
 Benda  Steve and Chris  steve@thebendas.com
 Berry  Ron and Nancy  tworwb@gmail.com
 Betker  Dale and Myra  mybetker@yahoo.com
 Beveroth  Tim and Pam  Tpbevera@comcast.net
 Bielasko  Bill and Ginny  ginnybielasco@comcast.net
 Bottiglia  Roland & Jan  yomomb@juno.com
 Brench  Lisa  seaketch@aol.com
 Bryan  Pat  paabryan@msn.com
 Burnette  David & Kathleen  kburnette48@gmail.com
 Camarigg  Steve and Linda  slcamarigg@aol.com
 Camarigg  Steve and Linda  slcamarigg@gmail.com
 Cartford  Bruce  kbcartford@hotmail.com
 Chaney  Tom and Chris  tachaney@me.com



 Cherolis  Bill  cherolis@psci.net
 Christensen  Terry and Linda  terrychrstnsn78@gmail.com
 Clasper  Malcolm & Molly  mclasp@rogers.com
 Clubine  Del and Jan  delbertec@aol.com
 Cousineau  Glenn and Linda  grcousineau@gmail.com
 Cross  Laura and Stephen  lbcross@sbcglobal.net
 Dahms  Marvin & Nadeen  nrdahms@gmail.com
 Degruise  Jerry  jjdegr@gmail.com
 DeLoach  Mike  javan114@gmail.com
 Diehm  Jim & Karen  jkdiehm@gmail.com
 Dodd  Kim  kim.dodd66@gmail.com
 Dodd  Mike  jmdodd1951@gmail.com
 Dowling  Warren & JoAnn  dulcimergrandma2@live.com
 Driver  David and Donna  plnfun@yahoo.com
 Elliott  Gord and Pam  gordpam@hotmail.com
 Ernst  Ernie and Barb  beyogigal926@gmail.com
 Fanslow  Ron  and Lois  ronald.fanslow@gmail.com
 Flower  Bill  billflower56@gmail.com
 Flower  Debra  debflower55@gmail.com
 Folz  Darrold and Nancy  dhfolz@charter.net
 Foos  Joe and Alex  foosjoel@umich.edu
 Frisbie  Morrie and Mary  mrrsfrisbie5@gmail.com
 Gmeiner  Joe and Lynn  lynn.gmeiner55@gmail.com
 Gmeiner  Joe  jmgmeiner@gmail.com
 Griffin  Ardith  aeg4491@hotmail.com
 Gruszka  Dan and Doris  dgruszka@hotmail.com
 Gundrum  Howard and Janice  janicegundrum@yahoo.com
 Halyburton  Rob  see webmaster
 Halyburton  Susan  see webmaster
 Hamilton  Frank  fhamilton01@gmail.com



 Hamilton  Kris  01kristen@gmail.com
 Hendrix  Howard & Andy  hhendrix@cinci.rr.com
 Hilgeman  Alan & Jean  jeanhilgeman@gmail.com
 Hockman  Bernie and Susan  susan.hockman3@gmail.com
 Hockman  Bernie  Bernie.hockman2@gmail.com
 Holzhauer  Mark and Sharon  markradioret@juno.com
 Honiker  Jim & Kathy  leejcook@gmail.com
 Jarvis  Pete and Margaret  grmg1913@juno.com
 Jenkins  Edyth  edythjenkins@gmail.com
 Jenkins  Parker and Edyth  parkerj@centurytel.net
 Johnston  Ken and Nancy  yarrnan@yahoo.com
 Jones  Randell and Marian  randell.jones@mchsi.com
 Juneman  Rich and Vee  veloris@hotmail.com
 Kayser  Valerie  valeriekayser99@gmail.com
 Kayser  Bob & Valerie  bobkayser@icloud.com
 Kennedy  Claudia  claudiakennedy49@yahoo.com
 Kolpack  Terry  tkolpack@juno.com
 Krawczyk  Bill & Linda  billandlinda.2010@yahoo.com
 Larsen  Craig and Polly  craiglarsen@hotmail.com
 Last Name  First Name  email address
 Lawlor  Bill & Dorothy  dlpender45@hotmail.com
 Leavitt  Ted and Sheila  tedleavitt46@gmail.com
 Locks  Linda  lindabakes@hotmail.com
 Martorrelli  Linda & Sal  lmghunter@comcast.net
 McCullem  Joy  althea.m.mccullen@gmail.com
 McCullen  Kip and Joy  kip.emccullen@gmail.com
 McGriff  Glenn  glennmcgriff@wi.rr.com
 McGriff  Sue  suemcgriff@wi.rr.com
 McLenehan  Matt and Margaret  mmclenehan@telus.net
 Mehler  Larry  larry.mehler@gmail.com



 Mehler  Phyllis  honiest@gmail.com
 Methner  Eric and Cathy  cmet55@hotmail.com
 Meyerink  Betty  bbmeyerink@gmail.com
 Meyerink  Peter  pmeyerink48@gmail.com
 Miller  Bruce and Bobbie  b2miller1@gmail.com
 Miller  Gary and Kathy  gmiller2a@gmail.com
 Miller  Gary and Kathy  kmiller2a@gmail.com
 Myers  Nancy  Frickemyers@aol.com
 Natelborg  Lonnie and Bonnie  lonnatelborg@gmail.com
 Nelson  Clayton  claytonofcrezen@gmail.com
 Nelson  Renee  reneeofcrazn@gmail.com
 Oakley  Chuck and Vicki  Vickiloakley@gmail.com
 Odeja  Sue  sodeja@gmail.com
 Ormord  Roger and Kathy  rrkaormord@msn.com
 Pearce  Elizabeth  ebp49637@aol.com
 Pearce  Carl and Beth  ducklakers@aol.com
 Porterfield  Dorthy  flatrockphyllis@yahoo.com
 Ratcliff  Katy  katyratcliff@gmail.com
 Renaud  Mike and Ann Marie  mikerenaud@sbcglobal.net
 Richards  Joe & Pat  pjatlake@yahoo.com
 Richards  Ralph and Joanne  ralphcrichards1@aol.com
 Robbins  Rusty & Karen  karenrobbins1969@gmail.com
 Rooney  Bob and Julie  the_rooneys@att.net
 Rosan  Les and Carol  lesrosan@gmail.com
 Rose  Candy  crose61141@aol.com
 Schierbaum  Gary and Susan  garyschierbaum@hotmail.com
 Schmies  Larry & Shary  schmies73@gmail.com
 Schraufnagel  Bob  bobharley3@aol.com
 Sell  Jeff andLynn  lcjmd@charter.net
 Sener  Carol  csener@comcast.net



 Sener  Scott  ssener@comcast.net
 Smith  Dave and Jackie  jsmith2273@charter.net
 Spitler  Sarah  spitler.sarah@gmail.com
 Strader  Robert  rcstrader41@gmail.com
 Suess  Kathy  kmsuess@gmail.com
 Suess  Dave & Kathy  katsuess@sbcglobal.net
 Trimble  Tom and Karen  ktrimble@ccvn.com
 Umthun  Bob and Sue  sumthuns@gmail.com
 Waite  Gene and Darla  genehuntn@centerytel.net
 Ward  Rich  richsward@aol.com
 Wiegmann  Kieth and Jenny  plainvw@northnet.net


